Rank

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Results are provisional as of 20:45 on August 12, 2021

Cadet Week 2021 Optimists

Blackwater Sailing Club

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

Sail
Number

4717
6000

6348

6317

6148

6557

6090

4437

6018

5684

HelmName

Jess Welch

Stanley
Johnson

Callum
Marshall

Katherine
Carver

Alice
Ruston

Natasha
Adkins

Hattie
Garlick

Amelie
Fairhead

Eli
Wiggington

Freddie
Diddams

Crew
Name

PY

1642
1642

1642

1642

1642

1642

1642

1642

1642

1642

R1

1.0
3.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

(11.0
DNC)

R2

1.0
3.0

2.0
(6.0)
4.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
(11.0

RET)

11.0
DNC

R3

1.0
3.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

9.0

5.0

8.0

7.0

11.0
DNC

R4

(2.0)
1.0

(5.0)

3.0

4.0

8.0

6.0

9.0

7.0

11.0
DNC

R5

1.0
20

4.0
6.0
7.0
3.0
5.0
(11.0
DNC)

8.0

11.0
DNC

R6

1.0
3.0

5.0

2.0

(10.0)

4.0

(9.0)

8.0

6.0

R7

4.0

2.0

9.0

7.0

10.0

8.0

Total

8.0
20.0

23.0

33.0

39.0

43.0

46.0

56.0

57.0

69.0

Nett

6.0
15.0

18.0

27.0

29.0

34.0

37.0

45.0

46.0

58.0



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HeImName

1

© | oo N o o~ ODN

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

4717
6348
6000
6317
6090
6148
6018
4437
6557

Jess Welch
Callum Marshall
Stanley Johnson
Katherine Carver
Hattie Garlick
Alice Ruston

Eli Wiggington
Amelie Fairhead

Natasha Adkins

Crew Name | PY
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

Place | Points

1

©| oo N o o W0|DN

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HeImName

1

© | oo N o o O DN

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

4717
6348
6000
6148
4437
6317
6090
6557
6018

Jess Welch
Callum Marshall
Stanley Johnson
Alice Ruston
Amelie Fairhead
Katherine Carver
Hattie Garlick
Natasha Adkins
Eli Wiggington

Crew Name | PY
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

Place | Points

1

O N/l o~ WIDN

RET

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
11.0



R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HeImName

1

© | oo N o o 0N

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

4717
6348
6000
6148
6090
6317
6018
4437
6557

Jess Welch
Callum Marshall
Stanley Johnson
Alice Ruston
Hattie Garlick
Katherine Carver
Eli Wiggington
Amelie Fairhead

Natasha Adkins

Crew Name | PY
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

Place | Points

1

©| oo N o b W|DN

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0



R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HeImName

1

© | o0 N o o ODN

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

6000
4717
6317
6148
6348
6090
6018
6557
4437

Stanley Johnson
Jess Welch
Katherine Carver
Alice Ruston
Callum Marshall
Hattie Garlick

Eli Wiggington
Natasha Adkins

Amelie Fairhead

Crew Name | PY
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

Place | Points

1

©| oo N o o W|DN

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0



R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HeImName

1

o NI ol ODN

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

4717
6000
6557
6348
6090
6317
6148
6018

Jess Welch
Stanley Johnson
Natasha Adkins
Callum Marshall
Hattie Garlick
Katherine Carver
Alice Ruston

Eli Wiggington

Crew Name | PY
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

Place | Points

1

O N/l ol WIDN

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0



R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HeImName Crew Name |PY | Place Points
1 OPTIMIST 4717 Jess Welch 1642 |1 1.0
2 OPTIMIST 6317 Katherine Carver 1642 |2 20
3 OPTIMIST |6000 Stanley Johnson 1642 |3 3.0
4 OPTIMIST |6557 Natasha Adkins 1642 |4 4.0
5 OPTIMIST |6348 Callum Marshall 1642 |5 5.0
6 OPTIMIST |5684 Freddie Diddams 1642 | 6 6.0
7 OPTIMIST |6018 Eli Wiggington 1642 |7 7.0
8 OPTIMIST |4437 Amelie Fairhead 1642 | 8 8.0
9 OPTIMIST |6090 Hattie Garlick 1642 |9 9.0

10.0

—_
o

OPTIMIST |6148 Alice Ruston 1642

—_
o



Rank | Boat Class

1

©| oo N o o~ 0N
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o

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

Sail Number | HelmName

4717
6557
6348
6148
6000
6317
4437
5684
6090
6018

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Jess Welch
Natasha Adkins
Callum Marshall
Alice Ruston
Stanley Johnson
Katherine Carver
Amelie Fairhead
Freddie Diddams
Hattie Garlick

Eli Wiggington

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Crew Name | PY

1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

Place | Points

1

© | oo N o o~ O DN

—_
o

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

